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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 
4^ 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.Sc(N)/N240/20i5-2016 Date: 04-O4-2015 

To, 

The Principal, 
M V M Suma Institute of Nursing, 
No. 1,1 Main Road, 
Yelahanka New Town, 
Bangalore - 560 064 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: **Adini8sion Approval** 

Ref: Your letter Dated: 31 /10 /2015 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

40(Forty) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

REGIS' JTRAR 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
>^ 2. System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 04-04-2016 
Faculty: Nursing 

College: N240 MVM Suma Institute of Nursing $ciences,BangaIore 

Ref: 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats ; 40 
No. of Admissions Approved : 40 

Course : PB BSc Nursing 

SLNo, 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Name of the Candidate 

Ajoy Samuel Yohannan 

Alwin Antony 

AmaLJ.Lakaparampil 

Antony John 

Anumol Antony 

Ashley John Coclho 

Aswathy.K.A. 

Bineeta.P.Babu 

Deepa Abraham 

DilnamoLP. Jacob 

Fancymo IK.Isaac 

Register 
Number 
15V4191 

15V4192 

15V4193 

15V4194 

15V4195 

15V4196 

15V4197 

15V4198 

15V4199 

15V4200 

15V4201 



A 

P 

SLNo. 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Name of the Candidate 

Hemalatha.S. 

Jaiiny.K.James 

Jeri Mol Jacob 

Jincy Mathew 

Jyothy Thomas 

Lintu.C.A. 

Murayem Tamuk 

Nidheesha Jose 

Nithu.-K.E 

Omang Paron 

Princy Jose 

Raji Mary Var^ese 

Renju Nair 

Sabeera Ibrahim 

Santheep Markose 

saraswathi 

Sarun Varghese 

Sasikala.K.S. 

Shainu Jacob 

Shainy Mathew 

Shaly Thomas 

Sheeba. P.Mathew 

Sherin.P.S. 

Register 
Number 
15V4202 

15V4203 

15V4204 

15V4205 

15V4206 

15V4207 

15V4208 

15V4209 

15V4210 

15V4211 

15V4212 

15V4213 

15V4214 

15V4215 

15V4216 

15V4217 

15V4218 

15V4219 

15V4220 

15V4221 

15V4222 

15V4223 

15V4224 



SLNo. 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Name of the Candidate 

Shiny Varghese 

Sini John Kurian 

Smitiia Annamma Abraham 

Soniamol.K.Simny 

Vinitha.V. 

Yeshodha.G. 

Name of the Student whose Aî missioî  î  not Annrnved 

Register 
Number 

15V4225 

15V4226 

15V4227 

15V4228 

15V4229 

15V4230 

No Candidates 
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m# End of the Report ### 


