



ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.Sc(N)/N240/2015-2016

Date: 04-04-2015

To,

The Principal, M V M Suma Institute of Nursing, No. 1, I Main Road, Yelahanka New Town, Bangalore - 560 064

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter Dated: 31/10/2015

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is **40(Forty)** only.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

fours faithfully,

registrar

Copy to:

- 1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
- 2. System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website.





Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 04-04-2016

Faculty: Nursing

College: N240 M V M Suma Institute of Nursing Sciences, Bangalore

Ref:

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats: 40 No. of Admissions Approved: 40

Course: PB BSc Nursing

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
1	Ajoy Samuel Yohannan	15V4191
2	Alwin Antony	15V4192
3	Amal.J.Lakaparampil	15V4193
4	Antony John	15V4194
5	Anumol Antony	15V4195
6	Ashley John Coelho	15V4196
7	Aswathy.K.A.	15V4197
8	Bineeta.P.Babu	15V4198
9	Deepa Abraham	15V4199
10	Dilnamol.P.Jacob	15V4200
11	Fancymol.K.Isaac	15V4201

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
12	Hemalatha.S.	15V4202
13	Jaimy.K.James	15V4203
14	Jeri Mol Jacob	15V4204
15	Jincy Mathew	15V4205
16	Jyothy Thomas	15V4206
17	Lintu.C.A.	15V4207
18	Mumyem Tamuk	15V4208
19	Nidheesha Jose	15V4209
20	NithuK.E	15V4210
21	Omang Paron	15V4211
22	Princy Jose	15V4212
23	Raji Mary Varghese	15V4213
24	Renju Nair	15V4214
25	Sabeera Ibrahim	15V4215
26	Santheep Markose	15V4216
27	saraswathi	15V4217
28	Sarun Varghese	15V4218
29	Sasikala.K.S.	15V4219
30	Shainu Jacob	15V4220
31	Shainy Mathew	15V4221
32	Shaly Thomas	15V4222
33	Sheeba.P.Mathew	L5V4223
34	Sherin.P.S.	15V4224



Sl.No.	Name of the	Candidate	Register Number
35	Shiny Varghese		15V4225
36	Sini John Kurian		15V4226
37	Smitha Annamma Abraham		15V4227
38	Soniamol.K.Sunny		15V4228
39	Vinitha.V.		15V4229
40	Yeshodha.G.		15V4230
Name of		vhose Admission is not App	roved
		Rajiv Gandhi University of I	REGISTRAR Health Sciences, Karnataka
		### End	of the Report ###